17861 PARTS LIST 3 | 1/4* WASHERS

VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX ! | 174 LOCK WASHER
PART NO. 1/861 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX LID 1| 1/4* NUT
1 | VOLANT AR DUCT 4 |1/47-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 4 |1/4” RUBBER WASHERS
WWW.VOLANTPERFORMANCE.COM 2 | #056 CLAMPS ! |1/2* RUBBER GROMMET
TECH SUPPORT: (909> 47/6-7225 1 |3 174" X 3" SLEEVE 1 | VOLANT BRACKET
1 |1/47-20 BOLT 1 |1/2* X 15" BREATHER HOSE
M@ M 1/47-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
4 U 174" RUBBER WASHERS
_ ) VOLANT FILTER
BOX LID
VOLANT
FILTER BOX
SIDE VIEW golant
Perjfo jcmance
THROTTLE
TOP VIEW BODY
Rt
>H_m_ummywn_zwm_.._,__uwm% VOLANT BRACKET = O] #056 CLAMP
1/4* WASHER STOCK BOLT
4 _._“_nxpvﬁwnmw @ | =8 1/4* WASHER 3 1/4" X 3
VOLANT BRACKET HUMP HOSE
(o 0) = . LOCATION FOR
w7 AIR TEMP SENSOR O] #056 CLAMP
e — =
\ —
1/2* RUBBER — _u
GROMMET
——— 1/2* X 15
/ BREATHER HOSE
. 
o 0) RAM FILTER W/CLAMP i VOLANT AIR DUCT




